

**JUNIOR MEMBERSHIP FORM** 

**Pennsylvania Holstein Association** 839 BENNER PIKE • STATE COLLEGE, PA 16801 (814) 234-0364 • CONTACT@PAHOLSTEINS.COM www.paholsteins.com

YOUTH AGES 9-21 QUALIFY TO BE A PENNSYLVANIA JUNIOR HOLSTEIN MEMBER MEMBERSHIP MUST BE PAID YEARLY TO BE ELIGIBLE FOR JR CONTEST AND SHOWS

## PAY YOUR MEMBERSHIP ONLINE WITH A CREDIT CARD

Simply go to our website www.paholsteins.com and click on the PA Holstein Junior Association Membership link

Child #1		
FIRST NAME	LAST NAME	MIDDLE INITAL
BIRTH DATE	EMAIL	
Date		Member's Signature
Child #2		
FIRST NAME	LAST NAME	MIDDLE INITAL
BIRTH DATE	EMAIL	
Date		Member's Signature
Child #3		
FIRST NAME	LAST NAME	MIDDLE INITAL
BIRTH DATE	EMAIL	
Date		Member's Signature
Child #4		
FIRST NAME	LAST NAME	MIDDLE INITAL
BIRTH DATE	EMAIL	
Date		Member's Signature
PLEASE FILL OUT IF DIFFERENT	FROM FRONT FORM:	
STREET ADDRESS		
СІТҮ		STATE ZIP CODE
COUNTY	PHONE	
PARENT NAME		
JR MEMBERSHIP FEE \$20	# OF MEMBERSH	TOTAL \$

We impose a surcharge of 3% of the transaction amount on credit card purchases. This amount it no greater than our cost of acceptance. Online credit card payment options are : Visa, Mastercard or Discover only